
 

Training and Meetings Schedule – Autumn 2024 
 

Event title Venue Date Time Suitable for 

    Childminder PVI School 
 

EYFS Professional Development 

Bitesize 8 Rhyme challenge OA training Zoom Friday 25 October 
9.30am - 10.30am 

2.30 - 3.30pm 
✓ ✓ ✓ 

Learning and Development Chaucer Friday 27 September 10.00am - 1.00pm ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Creative Story telling Chaucer Friday 29 November 9.30am - 12.00pm ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Early Years Outdoors: Whatever the Weather Acacia TBC TBC ✓ ✓ ✓ 

 

Meetings 

PVI manager network meeting (morning) Chaucer Thursday 03 October 9.30am -12.00pm  ✓  

PVI manager network meeting (afternoon) Chaucer Thursday 03 October 1.00pm - 3.30pm  ✓  

Early Years SENCO network meeting (morning) Chaucer Thursday 14 November 9.30am -12.00pm  ✓ ✓ 

Early Years SENCO network meeting (afternoon) Chaucer Thursday 14 November 1.00pm - 3.30pm  ✓ ✓ 

Childminder Network Meeting 
(Workshop: The SENCO role for childminders) 

Zoom Wednesday 27 November 6.45pm - 8.15pm ✓   



Event title Venue Date Time Suitable for 

    Childminder PVI School 
 

Safeguarding 

Safeguarding children in the Early Years Chaucer Friday 11 October 10.00am - 13.00pm ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Designated Safeguarding Lead 1 (taking the lead 
for handling concerns) 

Chaucer Friday 8 November 9.30am - 1.00pm  ✓ ✓ 

Designated Safeguarding Lead 2 (safe premises, 
safe culture, safe recruitment, safe procedures) 
(suitable for CM with assistance) 

Chaucer Friday 15 November 9.30am - 1.00pm ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Designated Safeguarding Lead (DSL) Training for 
childminders 

Zoom Saturday 16 November 9:00am - 12:30pm ✓   

DSL network meeting Zoom Wednesday 20 November 10.00am - 11.30am ✓ ✓ ✓ 

 

SEND and Inclusion 

Rethinking children's behaviour in the Early Years Chaucer Friday 13 September 9.30am - 12.30pm ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Raising awareness of SEN and inclusive practice Chaucer Friday 4 October 9.30am - 12.30pm ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Early Years SENCo Training for PVIs Chaucer Friday 18 October 9.30am - 12.30pm ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Holistic approach to language development Chaucer Friday 22 November 9.30am - 12.30pm ✓ ✓ ✓ 

How to write an SEN support plan Zoom Friday 6 December 9.30am - 12.30pm ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Bitesize: The role of the SENCO Zoom Friday 13 December 10.00am - 11.30am ✓ ✓ ✓ 
 


